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Data

28-02-2025

28-02-2025

28-02-2025

28-02-2025

28-02-2025

1-03-2025

1-03-2025

1-03-2025

1-03-2025

1-03-2025

2-03-2025

2-03-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15 (3)

16:00 - 18:15 (3)

18:30 - 20:45 (3)
18:30 - 20:45 (3)
18:30 - 20:45 (3)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 12:15 (2)

12:30 - 14:45 (3)
15:00 - 16:30 (2)
16:30 - 18:45 (3)

8:00 - 10:15 (3)

10:15-12:30 (3)

Nazwa

Taktyka ujawniania i
zwalczania przestepczosci

Zakres, fazy i zasady
zarzadzania kryzysowego

Seminarium magisterskie
Seminarium magisterskie
Seminarium magisterskie

Bezpieczenstwo wewnetrzne -
regulacje prawne

Bezpieczenstwo wewnetrzne -
regulacje prawne

Wyktad monograficzny
Wyktad monograficzny
Seminarium magisterskie

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Grupa

Modut/SP/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

Modut/ZK/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

dr D.Buras/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

dr M.Sabat/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

dr W.Cisowski/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

dr M.Sabat/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

AP1/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

AP2/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Tomasz Swierczynhski

dr Mariusz Michalski

dr Dariusz Buras
dr Marcin Sabat
dr Waldemar Cisowski

dr Dariusz Palacz

dr Dariusz Palacz

dr Marcin Sabat
dr Marcin Sabat
dr Marcin Sabat

magister Katarzyna
Stefanska

magister Katarzyna
Stefanska

Sala

627 A

627 A

627 A

627 A

627 A

527 A

527 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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Czas od - do
Data (g.lek.)

2-03-2025  12:45-15:00 (3)

2-03-2025  15:15-16:45 (2)

2-03-2025  17:00 - 18:30 (2)

Nazwa

Ochrona informacji
niejawnych

Ochrona informacji
niejawnych

Taktyka ujawniania i
zwalczania przestepczosci

Grupa

BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

Modut/SP/BWMH/n/2023/ NStac

Wyktadowca Sala Uwagi

dr Tomasz Swierczyhski 527 A (brak wartosci)

dr Tomasz Swierczyhski 527 A (brak wartosci)

dr Tomasz Swierczyhski 527 A (brak wartosci)
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